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GROUPS D-F, J-L
D
E
E
F
F
J
K
L
L
Final places to be decided

W-D-L F-A Pts
Villarreal
Dynamo Kyiv
BATE
CSKA M’cow
Sparta Praha
PSG
Liverpool
Porto
Besiktas

ESP
UKR
BLR
RUS
CZE
FRA
ENG
POR
TUR

3-0-2
3-1-1
3-1-1
5-0-0
2-2-1
3-2-0
2-3-0
4-1-0
3-1-1

6-4
10-6
11-8
17-2

11-11
8-3
8-3

11-3
7-6

9
10
10
15

8
11

9
13
10

Brugge - Villarreal, Zagreb - PAOK
Zagreb need to beat PAOK to qualify;
PAOK just need a draw to progress

Karpaty - PSG, Sevilla - Dortmund
Dortmund need to beat Sevilla to
qualify; Sevilla just need a draw

L’pool - Utrecht, Napoli - Steaua
Napoli need to beat Steaua to qualify;
Bucharest just need a draw
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